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OWNER

Reachtruck - Still

Specificaties

Aandrijving
Capaciteit

Merk/Type

Accu spanning
Bouwjaar batterij

Vrije-heffing

Elektrisch

620Ah

GNB 04
EPZS
0620 SC

48V

2019

3130mm

Reachtruck - Still

WKH.4231

vl

Elektrisch 1400kg

Merk Siill
Model

Bouwjaar 2017

Afmetingen
Lengte
Breedte
Hoogte

Gewicht

0

19038

1900

1270

3600

3807


https://secondowner.com/nl/p/still-9362
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